CH
AS
SI
S
AN
D
CO
NT

ER
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7200 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis
GX7210 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis
GX7210-NP 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis without Power Supply
GX7210-PWR1 AC Power Panel Assembly for GX7210
GX7200R 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis with Rack Mount
GX7210R 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis with Rack Mount
GX7212 GX7210R with an Integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged Front Panel for Mass Interconnect
(Rackmount Configuration)
GX7200-MPR 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis, SCOUT Receiver
Compatible
GX7210-MPR 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis, SCOUT Receiver
Compatible
GX7202 GX7200R with an Integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged Front Panel for Mass Interconnect
(Rackmount Configuration)
GX7205 21 Slot PXIe Master Chassis with 1600W system
power supply
GX7215 21 Slot PXIe Slave Chassis with 1600W system
power supply
GX7202-N GX7200R with an Integrated Cable Tray,
(Rackmount Configuration)
CONTROLLER (FOR MASTER CHASSIS, SELECT ONE)
GX7944-2162048 3U PXIe Single-Slot controller, 2.16GHz Core2Duo,
2GB RAM, 1GB/S System Bandwidth